SSIV008 • 1Issue/Rev. 0.4 (2/01)
Bulletin SSIV008
Diaphragm Operated Two-way
INVALCO
The INVALCO Series 468 Valve is perfect for use as a
fuel regulating valve for precise burner controls.  Suitable
applications include thermostat service, fuel shut-off, for
oil, gas, glycol, and distillate service.

4.  To order specify Model Number, Part Number, Trim Description.
5.  See attached parts list.
Ordering Information
Single Port Valves
Size Model Number Max. W.P. Trim Cv Cg Part Number Weight
Stainless Steel Throttling
3/4" DSG-7501B-468 150 psi Buna-N Insert 6 160 80004509 10
3/4" Orifice*
Stainless Steel Throttling
1" DSG-101B-468 150 psi Buna-N Insert 12 350 80004303 10
1" Orifice*
Full Open
Maximum Working Pressure
150 psi
Temperature Limits
-20°F to 250°F
Stem Material
303 Stainless Steel
2 • SSIV008 Issue/Rev. 0.4 (2/01)
Dimensions
Inches (mm)
Note:   Dimensions -- Inches to the nearest tenth (millimeters to the nearest whole mm), each independently dimensioned from respective engineering
drawings.
SSIV008 • 3Issue/Rev. 0.4 (2/01)
Item Notes Description Qty. Part No.
1 Screw  3/8-16x2-1/2 SQHSS 1 65003335
2 Nut 3/8-16 Hex Jam 1 65008477
3 Upper Spring Rest 1 45003556
4 * Spring 1 45008532
5 Upper Diaphragm Case 1 45003286
6 Nut 1/4-28 Flexloc 1 65003530
7 Spring Guide 1 45005769
8 Diaphragm Plate 2 45003464
9 1/4" Bleeder Filter 1 45002612
10 * Diaphragm  1 45004053
11 Nut 5/16-18 Hex 8 65002100
12 * O-Ring BUN-010-90 2 67101327
13 Washer 2 45003186
14 Stem Guide 1 45005477
15 Packing Washer 1 45005478
16 Screw  5/16-18x7/8 HHCS 12 65004543
17 * O-Ring BUN-226-90 1 67101534
18 Body DSG-7501B (3/4" Orif ice) 1 45009798
Body DSG-101B (1" Orif ice) 1 45009796
19 * Plug (3/4" Orif ice) 1 45005417
Item Notes Description Qty. Part No.
Plug (1" Orif ice) 1 45005404
20 * Seal (3/4" Orif ice) Buna 1 45005418